2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Senior Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Bryan Milonja / Team Quebec 27,80
2 Charles Thibault / Team Quebec | 27,00
3 Jason Burnett / Team Ontario 26,60
4 David Sabourin / Team Quebec | 26,80
5 Marty Myers / Team Ontario 27,90
6 Jamie Lange / Team Alberta 23,90
7 Curt DeWolff / BC 23,60
8 Mike Bryde / Team BC 19,50
9 Karl Lecuyer / Team Quebec 26,20
10 Mathieu Turgeon / Team Ontario | 25,10
11 Matt Moniz / United States 19,30
12 Remi Belanger / Quebec 22,40
13 Matt Eldridge / Team Ontario 0,00
6/1/2005
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+2,7
+3,3
+3,5
+3,1
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+3,1
+3,3
+2,4
+2,7
+0,0

30,50
30,30
30,10
29,90
30,60
26,60
26,30
22,20
29,30
28,40
21,70
25,10

0,00

24,70 +14,7
23,90 +15,4
21,70 +13,9
23,50 +13,3
23,20 +14,4
22,70 +14,3
19,60 +13,2
20,80 +13,6
24,70 +14,0
23,70 +15,2
17,20 +13,1
11,40 +7.,4

0,00 +0,0

39,40
39,30
35,60
36,80
37,60
37,00
32,80
34,40
38,70
38,90
30,30
18,80

0,00

26,00 +14,7
24,20 +15,4
24,80 +17,2
23,30 +13,5
18,80 +13,5
17,90 +13,1
16,50 +12,8
16,90 +12,4

0,00 +0,0

40,70
39,60
42,00
36,80
32,30
31,00
29,30
29,30

0,00

110,60
109,20
107,70
103,50
100,50
94,60
88,40
85,90
68,00
67,30
52,00
43,90
0,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Senior Men Results Qualifying round

1 Bryan Milonja / Team Quebec
2 Charles Thibault / Team Quebec
3 Marty Myers / Team Ontario
4 Karl Lecuyer / Team Quebec
5 Mathieu Turgeon / Team Ontario
6 David Sabourin / Team Quebec
7 Jason Burnett / Team Ontario
8 Jamie Lange / Team Alberta
9 Curt DeWolff / BC

10 Mike Bryde / Team BC

11 Matt Moniz / United States

12 Remi Belanger / Quebec

13 Matt Eldridge / Team Ontario

6/1/2005

27,80
27,00
27,90
26,20
25,10
26,80
26,60
23,90
23,60
19,50
19,30
22,40

0,00
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+2,7
+3,3
+2,7
+3,1
+3,3
+3,1
+3,5
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,4
+2,7
+0,0

30,50
30,30
30,60
29,30
28,40
29,90
30,10
26,60
26,30
22,20
21,70
25,10

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

24,70 +14,7
23,90 +15,4
23,20 +14,4
24,70 +14,0
23,70 +15,2
23,50 +13,3
21,70 +13,9
22,70 +14,3
19,60 +13,2
20,80 +13,6
17,20 +13,1
11,40 +7,4

0,00 +0,0

39,40
39,30
37,60
38,70
38,90
36,80
35,60
37,00
32,80
34,40
30,30
18,80

0,00

69,90
69,60
68,20
68,00
67,30
66,70
65,70
63,60
59,10
56,60
52,00
43,90

0,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Senior Women Results Total

1 Rosannagh McLennan / Team Ontario
2 Sarah Charles / Team Ontario

3 Brenna Casey / Team Ontario

4 Erica Hart / Team Alberta

5 Marisol Pelletier / Quebec

6 Karen Cockburn / Team Ontario

7 Daniella Jumelet / Ontario

6/1/2005
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26,30
25,90
25,60
24,40

+3,1 29,40
+2,7 28,60
+2,3 27,90
+2,4 26,80
18,90 +2,3 21,20
28,00 +2,8 30,80
24,60 +2,3 26,90

Execution +Difficulty Total

23,00 +13,8 36,80
22,40 +13,3 35,70
20,30 +13,0 33,30
21,50 +11,9 33,40
17,10 +9,9 27,00

4,40 +4,9 9,30

4,40 +2,1 6,50

23,50 +13,8 37,30
22,70 +13,3 36,00
23,20 +13,0 36,20
21,30 +10,3 31,60
21,50 +11,1 32,60
26,10 +14,4 40,50
16,20 +9,7 25,90

103,50
100,30
97,40
91,80
80,80
80,60
59,30


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Senior Women Results Qualifying round

1 Rosannagh McLennan / Team Ontario
2 Sarah Charles / Team Ontario

3 Brenna Casey / Team Ontario

4 Erica Hart / Team Alberta

5 Marisol Pelletier / Quebec

6 Karen Cockburn / Team Ontario

7 Daniella Jumelet / Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

26,30
25,90
25,60
24,40
18,90
28,00
24,60

+3,1 29,40
+2,7 28,60
+2,3 27,90
+2,4 26,80
+2,3 21,20
+2,8 30,80
+2,3 26,90

Execution +Difficulty Total

23,00 +13,8 36,80
22,40 +13,3 35,70
20,30 +13,0 33,30
21,50 +11,9 33,40
17,10 +9,9 27,00

4,40 +4,9 9,30

4,40 +2,1 6,50

66,20
64,30
61,20
60,20
48,20
40,10
33,40
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 -

June 1, 2005

Tramp - Open Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Tomas Cirillo / Team BC

2 Derek Thorsell / Team Ontario
3 Mark Foley / Team BC

4 Ken Ferguson / Ontario

5 Lucas Knott / Team BC

6 David Girard / Quebec

7 Anton Minayev / Team Alberta | 22,60

8 Eric McGill / Ontario

6/1/2005

24,80 24,80
24,80 24,80
23,80 23,80
23,50 23,50
22,20 22,20
23,30 23,30

22,60

0,00 +0,0 0,00
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23,40 +9,1
18,30 +12,2
19,20 +8,2
17,40 +8,9
17,30 +11,2
23,00 +10,9
21,10 +10,2

32,50
30,50
27,40
26,30
28,50
33,90
31,30

0,00

22,70 +9,9
20,60 +12,7
22,90 +8,8
19,60 +10,3
17,90 +8,9

2,30 +2,7

0,00 +1,5

32,60
33,30
31,70
29,90
26,80
5,00
1,50
0,00

89,90
88,60
82,90
79,70
77,50
62,20
55,40
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Open Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Tomas Cirillo / Team BC

2 David Girard / Quebec

3 Derek Thorsell / Team Ontario
4 Anton Minayev / Team Alberta
5 Mark Foley / Team BC

6 Lucas Knott / Team BC

7 Ken Ferguson / Ontario

8 Eric McGill / Ontario

6/1/2005

24,80
23,30
24,80
22,60
23,80
22,20
23,50

24,80
23,30
24,80
22,60
23,80
22,20
23,50

0,00 +0,0 0,00

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

23,40 +9,1 32,50
23,00 +10,9 33,90
18,30 +12,2 30,50
21,10 +10,2 31,30
19,20 +8,2 27,40
17,30 +11,2 28,50
17,40 +8,9 26,30

0,00

57,30
57,20
55,30
53,90
51,20
50,70
49,80
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Open Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total
1 Bethany Gee / Ontario 25,50 25,50 22,00 +10,9 32,90 23,70 +10,9 34,60/ 93,00
2 Brittany Butt / Team BC 23,00 23,00 21,90 +9,2 31,10 21,90 +9,2 31,10/ 85,20

3 Annie-Claude Lapierre / Ontario| 24,80 24,80 18,50 +9,0 27,50/ 21,60 +9,0 30,60 82,90
4 Meghan McDonald / Team BC 25,50 25,50 17,80 +7,8 25,60| 22,40 +9,3 31,70/} 82,80

5 Miyuki Haga / Japan 18,20 18,20/ 20,70 +9,2 29,90//21,30 +9,2 30,50/ 78,60
6 Charlotte Snape / Ontario 24,30 24,30/ 10,30 +6,0 16,30 20,90 +8,7 29,60 70,20
7 Jane Bickerstaffe / Team BC 18,80 18,80 19,40 +9,3 28,70} 14,70 +7,5 22,20 69,70
8 Karine Halpenny / Ontario 25,90 25,90, 6,70 +4,6 11,30| 20,90 +9,4 30,30} 67,50
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Open Women Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Bethany Gee / Ontario 25,50 25,50 22,00 +10,9 32,90| 58,40

2 Brittany Butt / Team BC 23,00 23,00 21,90 +9,2 31,10| 54,10

3 Annie-Claude Lapierre / Ontario| 24,80 24,80/ 18,50 +9,0 27,50/ 52,30
4 Meghan McDonald / Team BC 25,50 25,50 17,80 +7,8 25,60/ 51,10

5 Miyuki Haga / Japan 18,20 18,20/ 20,70 +9,2 29,90/ 48,10
6 Jane Bickerstaffe / Team BC 18,80 18,80/19,40 +9,3 28,70 47,50
7 Charlotte Snape / Ontario 24,30 24,30 10,30 +6,0 16,30| 40,60
8 Karine Halpenny / Ontario 25,90 25,90 6,70 +4,6 11,30| 37,20
6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Youth Men Results Total

1 Kyle Soehn / Team Alberta
2 Phillip Barbaro / Team Ontario

3 Nathan Rivera-Drydak / Team Ontario
4 Mathieu Dionne-Crockford / Team Quebec

5 Danny Gullekson / Team Alberta
6 Carl Rom-Coltoff / Team Ontario
7 Alexander Seifert / Alberta
8 Colton Kent / Alberta
9 Nicholas Gosselin / Team Quebec
10 Alex Wood / BC
11 Richard Barrie / Ontario
12 Bryson Kerrigan / Ontario
13 Didier Stowe / Team Quebec
14 James Stuart / Team Alberta
15 Stephen Hauck / Team Alberta

16 Jessie Carisse / Team Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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26,20
26,70
24,80
25,40
25,20
25,30
24,00
24,90
22,90
22,90
20,60
23,60
21,40
25,50
24,70

0,00

26,20
26,70
24,80
25,40
25,20
25,30
24,00
24,90
22,90
22,90
20,60
23,60
21,40
25,50
24,70

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

22,80 +13,8
21,50 +13,6
21,50 +11,4
21,00 +12,0
21,40 +10,7
22,40 +11,2
22,30 +10,4
18,70 +12,5
21,30 +10,5
21,30 +9,4
20,90 +11,9
18,10 +10,4
14,40 +7,6
10,30 +6,3

9,90 +5,1

4,30 +2,9

36,60
35,10
32,90
33,00
32,10
33,60
32,70
31,20
31,80
30,70
32,80
28,50
22,00
16,60
15,00

7,20

22,50 +13,8
22,20 +13,3
23,80 +12,2
23,00 +12,0
21,80 +12,2
21,10 +10,4
22,90 +10,4
19,40 +13,0
14,40 +9,8
16,20 +8,0

36,30
35,50
36,00
35,00
34,00
31,50
33,30
32,40
24,20
24,20

99,10
97,30
93,70
93,40
91,30
90,40
90,00
88,50
78,90
77,80
53,40
52,10
43,40
42,10
39,70

7,20
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Youth Men Results Qualifying round

1 Kyle Soehn / Team Alberta
2 Phillip Barbaro / Team Ontario
3 Carl Rom-Coltoff / Team Ontario

4 Mathieu Dionne-Crockford / Team Quebec
5 Nathan Rivera-Drydak / Team Ontario

6 Danny Gullekson / Team Alberta
7 Alexander Seifert / Alberta
8 Colton Kent / Alberta
9 Nicholas Gosselin / Team Quebec
10 Alex Wood / BC
11 Richard Barrie / Ontario
12 Bryson Kerrigan / Ontario
13 Didier Stowe / Team Quebec
14 James Stuart / Team Alberta
15 Stephen Hauck / Team Alberta
16 Jessie Carisse / Team Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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26,20
26,70
25,30
25,40
24,80
25,20
24,00
24,90
22,90
22,90
20,60
23,60
21,40
25,50
24,70

0,00

26,20
26,70
25,30
25,40
24,80
25,20
24,00
24,90
22,90
22,90
20,60
23,60
21,40
25,50
24,70

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

22,80 +13,8
21,50 +13,6
22,40 +11,2
21,00 +12,0
21,50 +11,4
21,40 +10,7
22,30 +10,4
18,70 +12,5
21,30 +10,5

21,30

+9,4

20,90 +11,9
18,10 +10,4

14,40
10,30
9,90
4,30

+7,6
+6,3
+5,1
+2,9

36,60
35,10
33,60
33,00
32,90
32,10
32,70
31,20
31,80
30,70
32,80
28,50
22,00
16,60
15,00

7,20

62,80
61,80
58,90
58,40
57,70
57,30
56,70
56,10
54,70
53,60
53,40
52,10
43,40
42,10
39,70

7,20


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Youth Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Samantha Sendel / Team Ontario
2 Nani Vercruyssen / United States
3 Kim Cameron / Team Alberta

4 Anita Cirillo / BC

5 Brittany Hunt / Ontario

6 Kayla Gray / Team Ontario

7 Brittany McGann / Team Ontario

8 Katherine McLeod / Team Ontario

6/1/2005

26,10
24,80
23,00
26,20
26,00
25,20
24,40
24,40
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26,10
24,80
23,00
26,20
26,00
25,20
24,40
24,40

22,70 +11,5
20,60 +11,8
23,20 +10,5
20,60 +9,8
20,40 +9,7
22,00 +10,3
19,40 +10,7
21,00 +9,3

34,20
32,40
33,70
30,40
30,10
32,30
30,10
30,30

22,80 +11,5 34,30
20,80 +12,2 33,00
22,50 +10,5 33,00
22,90 +9,8 32,70
22,70 +9,4 32,10
20,40 +9,6 30,00
22,00 +10,9 32,90
20,00 +8,8 28,80

94,60
90,20
89,70
89,30
88,20
87,50
87,40
83,50
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Youth Women Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Samantha Sendel / Team Ontario || 26,10 26,10| 22,70 +11,5 34,20 60,30

2 Kayla Gray / Team Ontario 25,20 25,20/ 22,00 +10,3 32,30 57,50
3 Nani Vercruyssen / United States | 24,80 24,80/ 20,60 +11,8 32,40 57,20
4 Kim Cameron / Team Alberta 23,00 23,00/ 23,20 +10,5 33,70 56,70
5 Anita Cirillo / BC 26,20 26,20/ 20,60 +9,8 30,40 56,60
6 Brittany Hunt / Ontario 26,00 26,00 20,40 +9,7 30,10 56,10

7 Katherine McLeod / Team Ontario | 24,40 24,40 21,00 +9,3 30,30/54,70
8 Brittany McGann / Team Ontario | 24,40 24,40 19,40 +10,7 30,10| 54,50

6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 15+ Men Results Total

1 Nick Johnson / Ontario

2 Julien Roberge / Team Ontario

3 Scott Bourton / Team Ontario

4 Erik Lane / Team BC

5 Eric Gosselin / Quebec

6 Bryan Giordano / Ontario

7 Patrick Errington / Alberta

8 Stewart Gunn / Ontario

9 Cedric Belisle / Team Ontario
10 Zak Redekop / Ontario

6/1/2005

Execution +Difficulty Total

26,00
24,70
25,40
24,50
23,90
24,80
21,10
25,40
25,70

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

26,00
24,70
25,40
24,50
23,90
24,80
21,10
25,40
25,70

0,00

21,70
23,10
22,00
22,30
21,80
18,10
21,10

9,70
21,60

+8,8
+8,8
+8,5
+7,8
+7,0
+8,8
+7,8
+5,5
+7,8

30,50
31,90
30,50
30,10
28,80
26,90
28,90
15,20
29,40

0,00

24,50
23,00
22,80
22,00
22,60
21,30
20,60
22,40

0,90

+8,8
+8,8
+8,5
+7,8
+7,0
+8,8
+7,8
+8,8
+2,0

33,30
31,80
31,30
29,80
29,60
30,10
28,40
31,20

2,90

0,00

89,80
88,40
87,20
84,40
82,30
81,80
78,40
71,80
58,00
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 15+ Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Julien Roberge / Team Ontario| 24,70
2 Nick Johnson / Ontario 26,00
3 Scott Bourton / Team Ontario | 25,40
4 Cedric Belisle / Team Ontario | 25,70

5 Erik Lane / Team BC 24,50
6 Eric Gosselin / Quebec 23,90
7 Bryan Giordano / Ontario 24,80
8 Patrick Errington / Alberta 21,10
9 Stewart Gunn / Ontario 25,40

10 Zak Redekop / Ontario

6/1/2005
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24,70
26,00
25,40
25,70
24,50
23,90
24,80
21,10
25,40

0,00

23,10
21,70
22,00
21,60
22,30
21,80
18,10
21,10

9,70

+8,8
+8,8
+8,5
+7,8
+7,8
+7,0
+8,8
+7,8
+5,5

31,90
30,50
30,50
29,40
30,10
28,80
26,90
28,90
15,20

0,00

56,60
56,50
55,90
55,10
54,60
52,70
51,70
50,00
40,60
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 15+ Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Christine Cuerrier / Team Quebec
2 Allison Craig / Team Ontario

3 Sophie Leblanc / Quebec

4 Flavie Groleau / Team Quebec

5 Stephanie Oran / Ontario

6 Lisa Nicholson / Ontario

7 Erica Weinstein / Ontario

8 Laura-Leigh McKenzie / Team Alberta

9 Gillian Forbes / Team BC

10 Marie-Eve Lamont / Team Quebec

11 Isabelle Delorme-Pigeon / Team Ontario

12 Sihem Mouelhi / Quebec

13 Audrey Delisle / Team Quebec
14 Erin Rafuse / Team Nova Scotia
15 Jessica Asztalos / Ontario

16 Robbi Humble / Saskatchewan
17 Jindje Renz / Team BC

18 Stephanie Leclerc / Quebec

19 Kaitlyn Napier / Ontario

20 Ashlee Stark / Team Nova Scotia
21 Katlyn Townson / BC

22 Dayna Taylor / BC

23 Hailey Scott / BC

24 Alana McLellan / BC

25 Amanda Ratz / Ontario

26 Amy Griffiths / Team Alberta
27 Casey DeMarco / Ontario

28 Rachel Cameron / BC

26,10
25,20
23,40
24,20
25,00
23,10
22,60
23,30
23,90
23,70
23,50
23,80
24,40
22,10
22,40
22,60
22,00
20,10
18,10
19,70
21,00
19,80
18,50
21,90

7,40
23,50
22,20
23,90

29 Meaghan MacSween / Team Nova Scotia| 20,80

30 Taryn Danford / BC
30 Crystal Lee / Ontario

6/1/2005
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26,10
25,20
23,40
24,20
25,00
23,10
22,60
23,30
23,90
23,70
23,50
23,80
24,40
22,10
22,40
22,60
22,00
20,10
18,10
19,70
21,00
19,80
18,50
21,90

7,40
23,50
22,20
23,90
20,80

0,00

22,80
22,20
23,30
21,60
21,70
22,70
22,20
21,20
22,30
22,50
21,10
22,10
19,70
21,50
20,00
20,00
19,50
20,60
21,70
20,40
19,00
15,60
15,30
10,10
20,50

7,10

4,30

0,00

0,00

+8,2
+8,4
+7,9
+8,3
+7,8
+8,1
+8,3
+8,4
+7,0
+7,6
+8,3
+7,0
+7,8
+8,0
+7,6
+7,3
+8,2
+7,6
+7,8
+7,3
+7,2
+7,5
+7,3
+4,8
+8,1
+3,5
+1,9
+1,0
+1,3

31,00
30,60
31,20
29,90
29,50
30,80
30,50
29,60
29,30
30,10
29,40
29,10
27,50
29,50
27,60
27,30
27,70
28,20
29,50
27,70
26,20
23,10
22,60
14,90
28,60
10,60

6,20

1,00

1,30

0,00

25,30
25,00
25,40
25,00
24,50
24,60
22,70
22,60
23,50

0,10

+8,2
+8,4
+7,7
+7,8
+7,7
+8,1
+8,3
+8,4
+7,0
+1,3

33,50
33,40
33,10
32,80
32,20
32,70
31,00
31,00
30,50

1,40

0,00

90,60
89,20
87,70
86,90
86,70
86,60
84,10
83,90
83,70
55,20
52,90
52,90
51,90
51,60
50,00
49,90
49,70
48,30
47,60
47,40
47,20
42,90
41,10
36,80
36,00
34,10
28,40
24,90
22,10

0,00 Withdrawn

0,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 15+ Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Christine Cuerrier / Team Quebec
2 Allison Craig / Team Ontario

3 Sophie Leblanc / Quebec

4 Stephanie Oran / Ontario

5 Flavie Groleau / Team Quebec

6 Lisa Nicholson / Ontario

7 Marie-Eve Lamont / Team Quebec
8 Gillian Forbes / Team BC

9 Erica Weinstein / Ontario

10 Laura-Leigh McKenzie / Team Alberta
11 Isabelle Delorme-Pigeon / Team Ontario

12 Sihem Mouelhi / Quebec

13 Audrey Delisle / Team Quebec
14 Erin Rafuse / Team Nova Scotia
15 Jessica Asztalos / Ontario

16 Robbi Humble / Saskatchewan
17 Jindje Renz / Team BC

18 Stephanie Leclerc / Quebec

19 Kaitlyn Napier / Ontario

20 Ashlee Stark / Team Nova Scotia
21 Katlyn Townson / BC

22 Dayna Taylor / BC

23 Hailey Scott / BC

24 Alana McLellan / BC

25 Amanda Ratz / Ontario

26 Amy Griffiths / Team Alberta
27 Casey DeMarco / Ontario

28 Rachel Cameron / BC

26,10
25,20
23,40
25,00
24,20
23,10
23,70
23,90
22,60
23,30
23,50
23,80
24,40
22,10
22,40
22,60
22,00
20,10
18,10
19,70
21,00
19,80
18,50
21,90

7,40
23,50
22,20
23,90

29 Meaghan MacSween / Team Nova Scotia || 20,80

30 Crystal Lee / Ontario
30 Taryn Danford / BC

6/1/2005
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26,10
25,20
23,40
25,00
24,20
23,10
23,70
23,90
22,60
23,30
23,50
23,80
24,40
22,10
22,40
22,60
22,00
20,10
18,10
19,70
21,00
19,80
18,50
21,90

7,40
23,50
22,20
23,90
20,80

0,00

22,80
22,20
23,30
21,70
21,60
22,70
22,50
22,30
22,20
21,20
21,10
22,10
19,70
21,50
20,00
20,00
19,50
20,60
21,70
20,40
19,00
15,60
15,30
10,10
20,50

7,10

4,30

0,00

0,00

+8,2
+8,4
+7,9
+7,8
+8,3
+8,1
+7,6
+7,0
+8,3
+8,4
+8,3
+7,0
+7,8
+8,0
+7,6
+7,3
+8,2
+7,6
+7,8
+7,3
+7,2
+7,5
+7,3
+4,8
+8,1
+3,5
+1,9
+1,0
+1,3

31,00
30,60
31,20
29,50
29,90
30,80
30,10
29,30
30,50
29,60
29,40
29,10
27,50
29,50
27,60
27,30
27,70
28,20
29,50
27,70
26,20
23,10
22,60
14,90
28,60
10,60

6,20

1,00

1,30

0,00

57,10
55,80
54,60
54,50
54,10
53,90
53,80
53,20
53,10
52,90
52,90
52,90
51,90
51,60
50,00
49,90
49,70
48,30
47,60
47,40
47,20
42,90
41,10
36,80
36,00
34,10
28,40
24,90
22,10

0,00

0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 10-14 Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Justin Long / Quebec
2 Kyle Tugwell / Team Alberta
3 Braeden Hunt / Ontario
4 Luke Friesen / Team BC
5 Curtis Gerein / BC
6 Vincent Ng / Team Ontario
7 Brian Abelseth / Team Alberta
8 Tyler Ronneberg / Team Alberta
9 James Garber / Ontario
10 Keegan Soehn / Team Alberta
11 Mitchell Bernard / Ontario
12 Patrick MacCoubrey / Team BC
13 Taylor Kent / Alberta
14 Daniel Rousseau / BC
15 Tim Kerrigan / Ontario
16 Amiel Clarke / Alberta
17 Adam Flewelling /7 BC
18 Nelson Murray / BC

6/1/2005

26,30
25,90
26,30
26,10
25,50
24,10
25,10
26,00
24,30
23,50
24,80
24,20
23,20
23,30
23,60
22,70
23,10
18,40
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26,30
25,90
26,30
26,10
25,50
24,10
25,10
26,00
24,30
23,50
24,80
24,20
23,20
23,30
23,60
22,70
23,10
18,40

24,20
23,30
22,80
22,70
23,50
24,40
23,80
23,80
21,70
21,80
20,60
20,70
21,30
21,00
20,20
21,50
19,40
21,70

+8,6
+8,8
+8,1
+8,8
+8,8
+7,8
+7,3
+7,6
+8,0
+8,8
+8,1
+8,5
+8,4
+7,7
+7,6
+7,1
+8,1
+7,4

32,80
32,10
30,90
31,50
32,30
32,20
31,10
31,40
29,70
30,60
28,70
29,20
29,70
28,70
27,80
28,60
27,50
29,10

24,80
24,80
25,30
24,20
23,50
24,70
24,90
22,60
22,50
21,10

+8,6
+8,8
+8,1
+8,8
+8,8
+8,5
+7,3
+7,6
+8,0
+8,8

33,40
33,60
33,40
33,00
32,30
33,20
32,20
30,20
30,50
29,90

92,50
91,60
90,60
90,60
90,10
89,50
88,40
87,60
84,50
84,00
53,50
53,40
52,90
52,00
51,40
51,30
50,60
47,50


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 10-14 Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Justin Long / Quebec 26,30 26,30 24,20 +8,6 32,80/ 59,10
2 Kyle Tugwell / Team Alberta 25,90 25,90 23,30 +8,8 32,10/ 58,00
3 Curtis Gerein / BC 25,50 25,50/ 23,50 +8,8 32,30/ 57,80
4 Luke Friesen / Team BC 26,10 26,10/ 22,70 +8,8 31,50/ 57,60
5 Tyler Ronneberg / Team Albertaf 26,00 26,00} 23,80 +7,6 31,40 57,40
6 Braeden Hunt / Ontario 26,30 26,30 22,80 +8,1 30,90| 57,20
7 Vincent Ng / Team Ontario 24,10 24,10 24,40 +7,8 32,20| 56,30

8 Brian Abelseth / Team Alberta 25,10 25,10 23,80 +7,3 31,10/ 56,20
9 Keegan Soehn / Team Alberta 23,50 23,50 21,80 +8,8 30,60| 54,10

10 James Garber / Ontario 24,30 24,30 21,70 +8,0 29,70| 54,00
11 Mitchell Bernard / Ontario 24,80 24,80 20,60 +8,1 28,70| 53,50
12 Patrick MacCoubrey / Team BC | 24,20 24,20 20,70 +8,5 29,20| 53,40
13 Taylor Kent / Alberta 23,20 23,20 21,30 +8,4 29,70/ 52,90
14 Daniel Rousseau / BC 23,30 23,30 21,00 +7,7 28,70 52,00
15 Tim Kerrigan / Ontario 23,60 23,60 20,20 +7,6 27,80/ 51,40
16 Amiel Clarke / Alberta 22,70 22,70 21,50 +7,1 28,60| 51,30
17 Adam Flewelling / BC 23,10 23,10/ 19,40 +8,1 27,50/ 50,60
18 Nelson Murray / BC 18,40 18,40 21,70 +7,4 29,10 47,50
6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 10-14 Women Results Total

1 Mariah Madigan / Team Ontario
2 Kailey McLeod / Ontario
3 Rebecca Abel / Team BC
4 Janelle Desmarais-Moen / Team Alberta
5 Robyn Osborne / Team Nova Scotia
6 Alexis Semeschuk / Team Alberta
7 Shanaz Kalantar / Team Ontario
8 Carolina Cirillo / BC
9 Margarita Novikova / Quebec
10 Chelsea Nerpio / Team BC

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

25,50
24,80
23,70
23,40
22,60
23,50
22,60
22,15
22,10
23,80

25,50
24,80
23,70
23,40
22,60
23,50
22,60
22,15
22,10
23,80

22,10
21,90
22,30
21,70
21,50
20,70
21,30
20,20
21,30
21,70

Execution +Difficulty Total

+8,8
+8,1
+7,2
+7,8
+7,6
+7,7
+8,2
+7,5
+7,0
+7,7

30,90
30,00
29,50
29,50
29,10
28,40
29,50
27,70
28,30
29,40

22,80
22,90
24,20
22,30
22,80
22,40
21,50
22,20
15,70
10,20

+8,8
+8,1
+7,2
+8,1
+7,6
+7,7
+8,2
+7,5
+5,5
+4,1

31,60
31,00
31,40
30,40
30,40
30,10
29,70
29,70
21,20
14,30

88,00
85,80
84,60
83,30
82,10
82,00
81,80
79,55
71,60
67,50
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tramp - Nov 10-14 Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Mariah Madigan / Team Ontario 25,50 25,50 22,10 +8,8 30,90/| 56,40
2 Kailey McLeod / Ontario 24,80 24,80 21,90 +8,1 30,00/ 54,80
3 Rebecca Abel / Team BC 23,70 23,70 22,30 +7,2 29,50/ 53,20
4 Chelsea Nerpio / Team BC 23,80 23,80/ 21,70 +7,7 29,40/ 53,20
5 Janelle Desmarais-Moen / Team Alberta| 23,40 23,40/} 21,70 +7,8 29,50/ 52,90
6 Shanaz Kalantar / Team Ontario 22,60 22,60 21,30 +8,2 29,50| 52,10
7 Alexis Semeschuk / Team Alberta 23,50 23,50 20,70 +7,7 28,40 51,90
8 Robyn Osborne / Team Nova Scotia 22,60 22,60 21,50 +7,6 29,10| 51,70
9 Margarita Novikova / Quebec 22,10 22,10 21,30 +7,0 28,30| 50,40
10 Carolina Cirillo / BC 22,15 22,15/} 20,20 +7,5 27,70/} 49,85
6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Senior Men Results Total
Execution +Difficulty Total

36,70 +2,7 39,40 28,90 +12,1 41,00 30,80 +13,7 44,50 124,90
81,50

0,00 Withdrawn

1 Bryan Milonja / Karl Lecuyer / Quebec
2 Jason Burnett / Charles Thibault / Ontario || 36,10 +3,3 39,40 11,50 +6,5 18,00 15,90 +8,2 24,10
3 Marty Myers / Mathieu Turgeon / Ontario 0,00 0,00 0,00

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Senior Men Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Bryan Milonja / Karl Lecuyer / Quebec 36,70 +2,7 39,40/ 28,90 +12,1 41,00/ 80,40
2 Jason Burnett / Charles Thibault / Ontario | 36,10 +3,3 39,40/ 11,50 +6,5 18,00 57,40
0,00 0,00/ 0,00 Withdrawn

3 Marty Myers / Mathieu Turgeon / Ontario

6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Senior Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Sarah Charles / Rosannagh McLennan / Ontariol| 34,70 +2,7 37,40 31,80 +12,6 44,40 35,00 +12,6 47,60 129,40
12,70 +1,5 14,20f 9,10 +3,4 12,50 9,90 +3,4 13,30/ 40,00

2 Kayla Gray / Daniella Jumelet / Ontario

6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Senior Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Sarah Charles / Rosannagh McLennan / Ontariol| 34,70 +2,7 37,40 31,80 +12,6 44,40 81,80
12,70 +1,5 14,20 9,10 +3,4 12,50 26,70

2 Kayla Gray / Daniella Jumelet / Ontario

6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Open/Youth Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Nathan Rivera-Drydak / Carl Rom-Coltoff / Ontario 35,30
2 Bryson Kerrigan / Julien Roberge / Ontario 32,90
3 Nicholas Gosselin / Mathieu Dionne-Crockford / Quebec| 29,90
4 Phillip Barbaro / Richard Barrie / Ontario 34,40
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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35,30/ 33,30 +10,2 43,50
32,90} 30,00 +9,7 39,70
29,90/ 18,60 +6,1 24,70
34,40} 10,10 +3,4 13,50

30,70 +8,8 39,50
27,70 +7,9 35,60
33,20 +9,4 42,60
30,50 +10,9 41,40

118,30
108,20
97,20
89,30
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Open/Youth Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Nathan Rivera-Drydak / Carl Rom-Coltoff / Ontario 35,30
2 Bryson Kerrigan / Julien Roberge / Ontario 32,90
3 Nicholas Gosselin / Mathieu Dionne-Crockford / Quebec| 29,90
4 Phillip Barbaro / Richard Barrie / Ontario 34,40
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

35,30
32,90
29,90
34,40

33,30 +10,2 43,50
30,00 +9,7 39,70
18,60 +6,1 24,70
10,10 +3,4 13,50

78,80
72,60
54,60
47,90
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Open/Youth Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Brittany Hunt / Brittany McGann / Ontario 35,90 35,90
2 Katherine McLeod / Samantha Sendel / Ontario 0,00 +0,0 0,00
3 Karine Halpenny / Annie-Claude Lapierre / Ontario | 33,60 33,60
4 Bethany Gee / Charolette Snape / Ontario 18,90 18,90
5 Anita Cirillo / Brittany Butt / BC 2,90 2,90
6 Carly Philip / Lindsay Hannah / BC 0,00
6/1/2005
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32,90 +9,4 42,30
31,30 +9,4 40,70
12,80 +4,0 16,80
0,00 +0,0 0,00
3,40 +1,3 4,70
0,00

33,50 +9,4 42,90
30,30 +8,2 38,50
16,10 +4,6 20,70
32,50 +8,8 41,30
0,00
0,00

121,10
79,20
71,10
60,20
7,60 Withdrawn
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Open/Youth Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Brittany Hunt / Brittany McGann / Ontario 35,90 35,90
2 Karine Halpenny / Annie-Claude Lapierre / Ontario| 33,60 33,60
3 Katherine McLeod / Samantha Sendel / Ontario 0,00 +0,0 0,00
4 Bethany Gee / Charolette Snape / Ontario 18,90 18,90
5 Anita Cirillo / Brittany Butt / BC 2,90 2,90
6 Carly Philip / Lindsay Hannah / BC 0,00
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

32,90 +9,4 42,30
12,80 +4,0 16,80
31,30 +9,4 40,70
0,00 +0,0 0,00
3,40 +1,3 4,70
0,00

78,20

50,40

40,70

18,90
7,60 Withdrawn
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Novice Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Curtis Gerein / Luke Friesen / BC

2 James Garber / Cedric Belise / Ontario

3 Casey Chin / Erik Lane / BC

4 Ben Goosen / Nelson Murray / BC

5 Mitchell Bernard / Braeden Hunt / Ontario
6 Cedric Belisle / James Garber / Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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35,50
34,30
31,80
33,60

9,10

35,50
34,30
31,80
33,60

9,10

35,00 +8,1 43,10
31,20 +7,7 38,90
30,50 +6,6 37,10
31,30 +7,0 38,30
31,50 +7,0 38,50

34,30 +8,1 42,40
34,20 +7,7 41,90
29,60 +6,6 36,20
25,70 +6,1 31,80
30,20 +7,0 37,20

121,00
115,10
105,10
103,70
84,80
0,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Novice Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Curtis Gerein / Luke Friesen / BC

2 James Garber / Cedric Belise / Ontario

3 Ben Goosen / Nelson Murray / BC

4 Casey Chin / Erik Lane / BC

5 Mitchell Bernard / Braeden Hunt / Ontario
6 Cedric Belisle / James Garber / Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

35,50
34,30
33,60
31,80

9,10

35,50
34,30
33,60
31,80

9,10

35,00 +8,1 43,10
31,20 +7,7 38,90
31,30 +7,0 38,30
30,50 +6,6 37,10
31,50 +7,0 38,50

78,60
73,20
71,90
68,90
47,60

0,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Novice Women Results Total

1 Christine Cuerrier / Flavie Groleau / Quebec
2 Mariah Madigan / Allison Craig / Ontario
3 Lisa Nicholson / Casey DeMarco / Ontario
4 Isabelle Delorme-Pigeon / Erika Weinstein / Ontario
5 Alana McLellan / Rebecca Abel / BC
6 Robyn Osborne / Meaghan MacSween / Nova Scotia
7 Chelsea Nerpio / Jindje Renz / BC
8 Crystal Lee / Stephanie Oram / Ontario
9 Ashlee Stark / Erin Rafuse / Nova Scotia
10 Margarita Novikova / Sophie Leblanc / Quebec
11 Marie-Eve Lamont / Audrey Delise / Quebec
12 Gillian Forbes / Taryn Danford / BC
12 Allison Craig / Mariah Madigan / Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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Execution +Difficulty Total

35,60
34,20
34,30
33,90
33,30
33,10
32,50
34,50
15,10
14,20
34,40

35,60
34,20
34,30
33,90
33,30
33,10
32,50
34,50
15,10
14,20
34,40

0,00

35,40
33,50
33,10
31,60
32,90
31,90
32,00
31,40
33,60
34,30

9,80

+6,9
+7,8
+7,7
+7,6
+6,2
+7,1
+7,1
+7,7
+7,1
+7,0
+2,5

42,30
41,30
40,80
39,20
39,10
39,00
39,10
39,10
40,70
41,30
12,30

0,00

33,80
32,80
32,80
32,80
33,60
32,00
32,30
27,10
33,60
32,70

+6,9
+8,0
+7,7
+7,6
+6,2
+7,1
+7,1
+6,2
+7,1
+7,0

40,70
40,80
40,50
40,40
39,80
39,10
39,40
33,30
40,70
39,70

0,00

118,60
116,30
115,60
113,50
112,20
111,20
111,00
106,90
96,50
95,20
46,70
0,00 Withdrawn
0,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Synchro - Novice Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Christine Cuerrier / Flavie Groleau / Quebec 35,60
2 Mariah Madigan / Allison Craig / Ontario 34,20
3 Lisa Nicholson / Casey DeMarco / Ontario 34,30
4 Crystal Lee / Stephanie Oram / Ontario 34,50
5 Isabelle Delorme-Pigeon / Erika Weinstein / Ontario | 33,90
6 Alana McLellan / Rebecca Abel / BC 33,30
7 Robyn Osborne / Meaghan MacSween / Nova Scotia| 33,10
8 Chelsea Nerpio / Jindje Renz / BC 32,50
9 Ashlee Stark / Erin Rafuse / Nova Scotia 15,10
10 Margarita Novikova / Sophie Leblanc / Quebec 14,20
11 Marie-Eve Lamont / Audrey Delise / Quebec 34,40

12 Gillian Forbes / Taryn Danford / BC
12 Allison Craig / Mariah Madigan / Ontario

6/1/2005
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35,60
34,20
34,30
34,50
33,90
33,30
33,10
32,50
15,10
14,20
34,40

0,00

35,40
33,50
33,10
31,40
31,60
32,90
31,90
32,00
33,60
34,30

9,80

+6,9
+7,8
+7,7
+7,7
+7,6
+6,2
+7,1
+7,1
+7,1
+7,0
+2,5

42,30
41,30
40,80
39,10
39,20
39,10
39,00
39,10
40,70
41,30
12,30

0,00

77,90
75,50
75,10
73,60
73,10
72,40
72,10
71,60
55,80
55,50
46,70
0,00 Withdrawn
0,00


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Senior Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Dennis Vachon / Team Ontario 27,30
2 Cletus Okpoh / Team BC 26,50
3 Chris Donaldson / Team Ontario | 26,50
4 Anton Minayev / Team Alberta 24,90
5 David Cowen / Team Alberta 24,50
6 Dane Percival / Team Alberta 25,40
7 Ryan Stephenson / Team Ontario | 24,90
8 David Girard / Quebec 25,10
6/1/2005
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+7,5
+6,6
+6,7
+6,7
+6,1
+6,7
+6,7
+5,9

34,80
33,10
33,20
31,60
30,60
32,10
31,60
31,00

26,40
26,10
24,70
23,30
23,60
21,10
26,10
24,00

+9,5
+9,4
+7,5
+4,2
+7.,3
+5,1
+6,1
+5,7

35,90
35,50
32,20
27,50
30,90
26,20
32,20
29,70

27,50
26,90
25,30
27,30
25,70
26,00
24,00
23,60

+8,7
+6,6
+6,7
+7,9
+6,1
+7,1
+7,1
+3,9

36,20
33,50
32,00
35,20
31,80
33,10
31,10
27,50

25,80
26,70
25,90
26,80
25,50
25,70
21,60
19,00

+8,7
+9,4
+7,5
+7,8
+6,7
+6,7
+3,9
+5,0

34,50
36,10
33,40
34,60
32,20
32,40
25,50
24,00

141,40
138,20
130,80
128,90
125,50
123,80
120,40
112,20
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Senior Men Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Dennis Vachon / Team Ontario 27,30 +7,5 34,80 26,40 +9,5 35,90, 70,70

2 Cletus Okpoh / Team BC 26,50 +6,6 33,10 26,10 +9,4 35,50 68,60

3 Chris Donaldson / Team Ontario | 26,50 +6,7 33,20 24,70 +7,5 32,20! 65,40
4 Ryan Stephenson / Team Ontario | 24,90 +6,7 31,60/} 26,10 +6,1 32,20 63,80

5 David Cowen / Team Alberta 24,50 +6,1 30,60 | 23,60 +7,3 30,90, 61,50
6 David Girard / Quebec 25,10 +5,9 31,00| 24,00 +5,7 29,70, 60,70
7 Anton Minayev / Team Alberta 24,90 +6,7 31,60/ 23,30 +4,2 27,50 59,10
8 Dane Percival / Team Alberta 25,40 +6,7 32,10 | 21,10 +5,1 26,20/} 58,30
6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Senior Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Micki Pilson / Team Alberta 26,70
2 Emily Smith / Team Ontario 25,10
3 Kim Cameron / Team Alberta | 26,40
4 Courtney Billy / Team Ontario| 26,00
5 Andre Matte / Team Ontario 25,70
6 Julie Warnock / Team Alberta || 21,80

6/1/2005
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+4,7 31,40
+5,9 31,00
+4,7 31,10
+4,7 30,70
+4,7 30,40
+3,5 25,30

26,10
24,80
25,40
23,40
17,50
26,00

+5,3 31,40
+6,3 31,10
+5,3 30,70
+2,5 25,90
+3,4 20,90
+5,3 31,30

27,50
25,30
26,10
23,90
27,40
22,40

+4,7 32,20
+6,3 31,60
+4,7 30,80
+3,9 27,80
+4,7 32,10
+3,5 25,90

25,60
24,60
25,10
25,90
25,80
26,20

+5,3 30,90
+6,3 30,90
+1,9 27,00
+4,7 30,60
+5,7 31,50
+5,3 31,50

125,90
124,60
119,60
115,00
114,90
114,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Senior Women Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Micki Pilson / Team Alberta 26,70 +4,7 31,40 26,10 +5,3 31,40, 62,80
2 Emily Smith / Team Ontario 25,10 +5,9 31,00 | 24,80 +6,3 31,10, 62,10
3 Kim Cameron / Team Alberta | 26,40 +4,7 31,10 25,40 +5,3 30,70 61,80
4 Julie Warnock / Team Alberta | 21,80 +3,5 25,30 26,00 +5,3 31,30 56,60
5 Courtney Billy / Team Ontario || 26,00 +4,7 30,70 23,40 +2,5 25,90| 56,60
6 Andre Matte / Team Ontario 25,70 +4,7 30,40 17,50 +3,4 20,90| 51,30

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Open Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Jason Pelletier / Ontario 26,50
2 Ryan Finner / Team BC 24,50
3 Erik Lane / Team BC 24,90

4 Bob Watson / Team Alberta | 24,00
5 Tyler Cove / Saskatchewan || 25,00
6 Pascal Blanchette / Quebec || 24,00

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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+4,7 31,20
+4,8 29,30
+3,9 28,80
+5,8 29,80
+4,2 29,20
+4,6 28,60

25,80
24,30
23,80
24,60
22,60
23,40

+5,1 30,90
+5,7 30,00
+4,7 28,50
+4,7 29,30
+3,4 26,00
+4,6 28,00

27,20
24,40
24,10
23,20
24,40
23,10

+4,7 31,90
+6,3 30,70
+4,7 28,80
+3,4 26,60
+4,2 28,60
+1,8 24,90

94,00
90,00
86,10
85,70
83,80
81,50
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Open Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Jason Pelletier / Ontario 26,50 +4,7 31,20} 25,80 +5,1 30,90 62,10
2 Ryan Finner / Team BC 24,50 +4,8 29,30/ 24,30 +5,7 30,00/ 59,30
3 Bob Watson / Team Alberta || 24,00 +5,8 29,80 24,60 +4,7 29,30 59,10
4 Erik Lane / Team BC 24,90 +3,9 28,80/ 23,80 +4,7 28,50/ 57,30

5 Pascal Blanchette / Quebec | 24,00 +4,6 28,60 23,40 +4,6 28,00/ 56,60
6 Tyler Cove / Saskatchewan | 25,00 +4,2 29,20 22,60 +3,4 26,00/ 55,20

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Youth Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Alexander Seifert / Team Alberta| 25,90 +5,0 30,90
2 Chris Meleminis / Team Alberta 26,00 +4,7 30,70
3 Danny Gullekson / Team Alberta | 25,30 +4,4 29,70
4 Daniel Dowden / Ontario 23,10 +5,6 28,70
5 Taylor Entz / Team Alberta 23,30 +2,0 25,30
6 Jimmy Cote / Quebec 22,80 +1,7 24,50
6/1/2005
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24,90
25,70
24,50
23,90
24,80
24,70

+4,7 29,60
+5,5 31,20
+5,2 29,70
+5,8 29,70
+5,2 30,00
+4,5 29,20

26,50
25,80
24,60
22,10
21,10
24,90

+5,5 32,00
+4,7 30,50
+4,4 29,00
+3,2 25,30
+6,5 27,60
+4,1 29,00

92,50
92,40
88,40
83,70
82,90
82,70
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Youth Men Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Chris Meleminis / Team Alberta 26,00 +4,7 30,70/| 25,70 +5,5 31,20, 61,90
2 Alexander Seifert / Team Alberta|| 25,90 +5,0 30,90/| 24,90 +4,7 29,60 60,50
3 Danny Gullekson / Team Alberta || 25,30 +4,4 29,70| 24,50 +5,2 29,70 59,40

4 Daniel Dowden / Ontario 23,10 +5,6 28,70| 23,90 +5,8 29,70/ 58,40
5 Taylor Entz / Team Alberta 23,30 +2,0 25,30/ 24,80 +5,2 30,00, 55,30
6 Jimmy Cote / Quebec 22,80 +1,7 24,50 24,70 +4,5 29,20| 53,70
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Youth Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Kaitlin Anseeuw / Ontario 24,70
2 Kylie Petrie / Team Ontario 25,00
3 Jenna Stamp / Team Ontario 24,10
4 Amy Stroud / Team Ontario 24,40
5 Ashlee Speed / Ontario 22,20

6 Courtney Bowman / Team Ontario || 24,50

7 Jordan Sugrim / Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

+4,9 29,60
+3,9 28,90
+4,4 28,50
+4,1 28,50
+2,5 24,70
+4,3 28,80

0,00

22,40
24,00
24,00
23,90
23,50
22,50

+5,3 27,70
+4,7 28,70
+4,1 28,10
+4,1 28,00
+4,6 28,10
+3,8 26,30

0,00

25,20
25,50
26,60
24,40
23,50
24,40

+5,5 30,70
+4,7 30,20
+4,4 31,00
+1,9 26,30
+5,5 29,00
+1,9 26,30

0,00

0,00

88,00
87,80
87,60
82,80
81,80
81,40
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Youth Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Kylie Petrie / Team Ontario 25,00
2 Kaitlin Anseeuw / Ontario 24,70
3 Jenna Stamp / Team Ontario 24,10
4 Amy Stroud / Team Ontario 24,40
5 Courtney Bowman / Team Ontario| 24,50
6 Ashlee Speed / Ontario 22,20

7 Jordan Sugrim / Ontario

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

+3,9 28,90
+4,9 29,60
+4,4 28,50
+4,1 28,50
+4,3 28,80
+2,5 24,70

0,00

24,00
22,40
24,00
23,90
22,50
23,50

+4,7 28,70
+5,3 27,70
+4,1 28,10
+4,1 28,00
+3,8 26,30
+4,6 28,10

0,00

57,60
57,30
56,60
56,50
55,10
52,80
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 15+ Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Markus Laczko / Team Ontario 25,20
2 Daniel Heikoop / Team Ontario 24,00
3 Olivier Benoit / Team Quebec 24,00
4 Matt Collier / Team BC 24,20
5 Emerik Leblanc / Team Quebec 25,20
6 William L.-Jutras / Team Quebec 23,40
7 Jean-Alexandre Boisclair / Team Quebec| 23,10
8 Alex Wood / Team BC 19,80
9 Nick Kurtz / Team Ontario 23,40
10 Nick Lenehan / Nova Scotia 23,00
6/1/2005
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+3,8
+3,5
+4,0
+3,9
+3,3
+3,3
+3,7
+2,2
+3,9
+4,0

29,00
27,50
28,00
28,10
28,50
26,70
26,80
22,00
27,30
27,00

23,20
24,60
23,70
23,20
24,40
24,90
23,40
24,10
23,10

0,00

+3,3 26,50
+3,6 28,20
+3,8 27,50
+4,0 27,20
+3,8 28,20
+4,0 28,90
+3,3 26,70
+4,0 28,10
+4,0 27,10
+0,0 0,00

25,80
25,90
24,80
24,20
23,50
24,20
23,90
26,40
23,20
23,50

+3,8
+3,5
+3,8
+4,0
+3,3
+1,8
+3,3
+4,0
+1,9
+0,4

29,60
29,40
28,60
28,20
26,80
26,00
27,20
30,40
25,10
23,90

85,10
85,10
84,10
83,50
83,50
81,60
80,70
80,50
79,50
50,90
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 15+ Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Emerik Leblanc / Team Quebec 25,20
2 Daniel Heikoop / Team Ontario 24,00
3 William L.-Jutras / Team Quebec 23,40
4 Olivier Benoit / Team Quebec 24,00
5 Markus Laczko / Team Ontario 25,20
6 Matt Collier / Team BC 24,20
7 Nick Kurtz / Team Ontario 23,40
8 Jean-Alexandre Boisclair / Team Quebec| 23,10
9 Alex Wood / Team BC 19,80
10 Nick Lenehan / Nova Scotia 23,00
6/1/2005
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+3,3
+3,5
+3,3
+4,0
+3,8
+3,9
+3,9
+3,7
+2,2
+4,0

28,50
27,50
26,70
28,00
29,00
28,10
27,30
26,80
22,00
27,00

24,40
24,60
24,90
23,70
23,20
23,20
23,10
23,40
24,10

0,00

+3,8 28,20
+3,6 28,20
+4,0 28,90
+3,8 27,50
+3,3 26,50
+4,0 27,20
+4,0 27,10
+3,3 26,70
+4,0 28,10
+0,0 0,00

56,70
55,70
55,60
55,50
55,50
55,30
54,40
53,50
50,10
27,00


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 15+ Women Results Total

1 Samantha McParland / Team Ontario
2 Amy Griffiths / Team Alberta
3 Nicole DeAngelis / Ontario
4 Krystal Fraser / Team BC
5 Sonya Donovan / Ontario
6 Denise Lapointe / Quebec
7 Paula Parkyn / Team Alberta
8 Jessica Uhersky / Team Saskatchewan
9 Jessica Brasil / Ontario
10 Kassandra Frazer / Ontario
11 Jennifer Baxter / Team Alberta
12 Christine Belland / Alberta
13 Carolyn Travers / Team Ontario
14 Erica Hart / Team Alberta
15 Leanne MacKenzie / Nova Scotia
16 Ainslie Myrah / Team Saskatchewan

6/1/2005
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24,40
25,00
24,10
24,60
24,60
24,40
24,90
23,20
23,60
22,60
22,80
21,50
23,20
21,40
22,90
21,70

+3,5
+3,4
+3,4
+3,5
+3,6
+3,7
+3,4
+3,5
+3,4
+1,9
+3,4
+2,0
+1,9
+2,5
+3,3
+2,7

27,90
28,40
27,50
28,10
28,20
28,10
28,30
26,70
27,00
24,50
26,20
23,50
25,10
23,90
26,20
24,40

Execution +Difficulty Total

25,70
24,20
24,60
24,80
23,60
22,60
23,30
23,40
23,30
23,40
21,60
23,10
23,20
23,20
19,80

+3,2
+3,4
+3,7
+3,3
+1,8
+3,3
+4,0
+3,4
+3,5
+3,8
+3,4
+4,0
+1,9
+1,7
+2,1

28,90
27,60
28,30
28,10
25,40
25,90
27,30
26,80
26,80
27,20
25,00
27,10
25,10
24,90
21,90

0,00

26,20
24,80
24,70
24,50
26,00
23,80
23,50
23,60
23,20
24,10

+3,2
+4,0
+4,0
+3,5
+3,6
+3,7
+1,9
+3,8
+3,4
+3,8

29,40
28,80
28,70
28,00
29,60
27,50
25,40
27,40
26,60
27,90

0,00

86,20
84,80
84,50
84,20
83,20
81,50
81,00
80,90
80,40
79,60
51,20
50,60
50,20
48,80
48,10
0,00 24,40 Withdrawn


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 15+ Women Results Qualifying round

1 Samantha McParland / Team Ontario
2 Krystal Fraser / Team BC
3 Amy Griffiths / Team Alberta
4 Nicole DeAngelis / Ontario
5 Paula Parkyn / Team Alberta
6 Denise Lapointe / Quebec
7 Jessica Brasil / Ontario
8 Sonya Donovan / Ontario
9 Jessica Uhersky / Team Saskatchewan
10 Kassandra Frazer / Ontario
11 Jennifer Baxter / Team Alberta
12 Christine Belland / Alberta
13 Carolyn Travers / Team Ontario
14 Erica Hart / Team Alberta
15 Leanne MacKenzie / Nova Scotia
16 Ainslie Myrah / Team Saskatchewan

6/1/2005
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24,40
24,60
25,00
24,10
24,90
24,40
23,60
24,60
23,20
22,60
22,80
21,50
23,20
21,40
22,90
21,70

+3,5
+3,5
+3,4
+3,4
+3,4
+3,7
+3,4
+3,6
+3,5
+1,9
+3,4
+2,0
+1,9
+2,5
+3,3
+2,7

27,90
28,10
28,40
27,50
28,30
28,10
27,00
28,20
26,70
24,50
26,20
23,50
25,10
23,90
26,20
24,40

Execution +Difficulty Total

25,70
24,80
24,20
24,60
23,30
22,60
23,30
23,60
23,40
23,40
21,60
23,10
23,20
23,20
19,80

+3,2
+3,3
+3,4
+3,7
+4,0
+3,3
+3,5
+1,8
+3,4
+3,8
+3,4
+4,0
+1,9
+1,7
+2,1

28,90
28,10
27,60
28,30
27,30
25,90
26,80
25,40
26,80
27,20
25,00
27,10
25,10
24,90
21,90

0,00

56,80
56,20
56,00
55,80
55,60
54,00
53,80
53,60
53,50
51,70
51,20
50,60
50,20
48,80
48,10
24,40 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 10-14 Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Amiel Clarke / Team Alberta | 25,40 +2,9 28,30

2 Curtis Gerein / Team BC
3 Justin Wong / Ontario
4 Taylor Kent / Team Alberta

6/1/2005

24,30 +4,0 28,30
23,30 +3,4 26,70
22,30 +2,9 25,20

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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25,40 +3,5 28,90
24,30 +3,8 28,10
23,50 +4,0 27,50
14,80 +1,1 15,90

25,70 +3,5 29,20
25,30 +4,0 29,30
24,00 +3,4 27,40
22,50 +3,3 25,80

86,40
85,70
81,60
66,90
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 10-14 Men Results Qualifying round
Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Amiel Clarke / Team Alberta| 25,40 +2,9 28,30| 25,40 +3,5 28,90, 57,20
2 Curtis Gerein / Team BC 24,30 +4,0 28,30/ 24,30 +3,8 28,10/ 56,40
3 Justin Wong / Ontario 23,30 +3,4 26,70| 23,50 +4,0 27,50| 54,20
4 Taylor Kent / Team Alberta | 22,30 +2,9 25,20 14,80 +1,1 15,90 41,10

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 10-14 Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Sandrine Roy / Quebec 25,40
2 Dakota Treleaven / Ontario 25,40
3 Malinda Carlini / Ontario 24,10
4 Savannah Norman / Team 7 23,20
5 Kailey McLeod / Ontario 25,10
6 Loni Maxwell / Ontario 24,30
7 Breanne Goodman / Ontario 23,90
8 Krista Barber / Team Ontario 23,90
9 Sara Cookney / Team BC 23,50
10 Jordyn McDonough / Team BC 22,80
11 Lauren Ensworth / Team BC 20,30
12 Catherine McNutt / Ontario 22,60

13 Danielle Roy / Team Saskatchewan

6/1/2005
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+3,3
+3,2
+4,0
+2,6
+3,1
+3,7
+2,7
+4,0
+3,1
+3,0
+2,1
+1,8

28,70
28,60
28,10
25,80
28,20
28,00
26,60
27,90
26,60
25,80
22,40
24,40

0,00

25,20
25,10
24,50
24,80
24,60
24,60
24,00
21,10
24,10
21,00
23,70
21,90

+3,7
+3,5
+3,5
+3,7
+3,4
+3,8
+3,3
+3,8
+2,9
+3,3
+3,5
+1,8

28,90
28,60
28,00
28,50
28,00
28,40
27,30
24,90
27,00
24,30
27,20
23,70

0,00

25,80
25,00
25,30
25,60
23,90
23,50
24,50
24,20
22,60
21,70

+3,7
+3,8
+4,0
+3,7
+3,4
+2,8
+3,3
+4,0
+2,0
+3,6

29,50
28,80
29,30
29,30
27,30
26,30
27,80
28,20
24,60
25,30

0,00

0,00

87,10
86,00
85,40
83,60
83,50
82,70
81,70
81,00
78,20
75,40
49,60
48,10
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

Tumbling - Nov 10-14 Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Sandrine Roy / Quebec 25,40 +3,3 28,70/ 25,20 +3,7 28,90/ 57,60
2 Dakota Treleaven / Ontario 25,40 +3,2 28,60 25,10 +3,5 28,60, 57,20
3 Loni Maxwell / Ontario 24,30 +3,7 28,00/ 24,60 +3,8 28,40/ 56,40
4 Kailey McLeod / Ontario 25,10 +3,1 28,20| 24,60 +3,4 28,00| 56,20
5 Malinda Carlini / Ontario 24,10 +4,0 28,10 | 24,50 +3,5 28,00| 56,10
6 Savannah Norman / Team 7 23,20 +2,6 25,80 24,80 +3,7 28,50| 54,30
7 Breanne Goodman / Ontario 23,90 +2,7 26,60| 24,00 +3,3 27,30}/ 53,90
8 Sara Cookney / Team BC 23,50 +3,1 26,60/ 24,10 +2,9 27,00 53,60
9 Krista Barber / Team Ontario 23,90 +4,0 27,90/| 21,10 +3,8 24,90| 52,80
10 Jordyn McDonough / Team BC 22,80 +3,0 25,80| 21,00 +3,3 24,30| 50,10
11 Lauren Ensworth / Team BC 20,30 +2,1 22,40 23,70 +3,5 27,20/ 49,60
12 Catherine McNutt / Ontario 22,60 +1,8 24,40/} 21,90 +1,8 23,70/ 48,10
13 Danielle Roy / Team Saskatchewan 0,00 0,00 0,00 Withdrawn
6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Senior Men Results Total

1 Bob Watson / Team Alberta
2 Jamie Lange / Team Alberta
3 David Girard / Quebec
4 Matt Moniz / United States
5 Anton Minayev / Team Alberta
6 Remi Belanger / Quebec
7 Jon Vellner / Team Alberta
8 Dennis Vachon / Team Ontario
9 Kevin Perkins / Team Ontario
10 Nikolas Macmillan / Alberta
11 Matt Eldridge / Ontario
12 Garret Jones / Alberta
13 Bryan Milonja / Quebec

6/1/2005

28,30
28,90
28,20
28,10
28,50
28,30
28,30
26,70
28,20
27,40
26,40
20,10

0,00
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+7,2
+6,8
+7,3
+6,0
+6,0
+5,6
+6,8
+6,8
+6,4
+6,0
+6,0
+2,4
+0,0

35,50
35,70
35,50
34,10
34,50
33,90
35,10
33,50
34,60
33,40
32,40
22,50

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

28,60
29,10
28,80
28,00
28,60
28,00
28,60
27,70
28,60
28,10
28,10
28,50
29,00

+8,4
+6,4
+6,0
+5,2
+6,4
+5,6
+6,4
+8,4
+6,8
+5,2
+6,0
+5,2
+8,0

37,00
35,50
34,80
33,20
35,00
33,60
35,00
36,10
35,40
33,30
34,10
33,70
37,00

28,10
29,50
28,90
28,20
27,80
27,60
28,10
20,40
28,20
27,90
26,80

+7,2
+6,8
+6,8
+6,8
+6,0
+5,2
+6,0
+3,6
+7,2
+5,2
+5,2

35,30
36,30
35,70
35,00
33,80
32,80
34,10
24,00
35,40
33,10
32,00

27,80
28,90
28,70
28,20
27,10
27,20
24,50
28,10
20,40
25,50
20,40

+8,1
+6,8
+6,8
+8,4
+6,4
+4,8
+3,2
+10,0
+3,2
+1,3
+0,7

35,90
35,70
35,50
36,60
33,50
32,00
27,70
38,10
23,60
26,80
21,10

143,70
143,20
141,50
138,90
136,80
132,30
131,90
131,70
129,00
126,60
119,60

56,20

37,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Senior Men Results Qualifying round

1 Bob Watson / Team Alberta
2 Jamie Lange / Team Alberta
3 David Girard / Quebec
4 Jon Vellner / Team Alberta
5 Kevin Perkins / Team Ontario
6 Dennis Vachon / Team Ontario
7 Anton Minayev / Team Alberta
8 Remi Belanger / Quebec
9 Matt Moniz / United States
10 Nikolas Macmillan / Alberta
11 Matt Eldridge / Ontario
12 Garret Jones / Alberta
13 Bryan Milonja / Quebec

6/1/2005

28,30
28,90
28,20
28,30
28,20
26,70
28,50
28,30
28,10
27,40
26,40
20,10

0,00

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

+7,2
+6,8
+7,3
+6,8
+6,4
+6,8
+6,0
+5,6
+6,0
+6,0
+6,0
+2,4
+0,0

35,50
35,70
35,50
35,10
34,60
33,50
34,50
33,90
34,10
33,40
32,40
22,50

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

28,60
29,10
28,80
28,60
28,60
27,70
28,60
28,00
28,00
28,10
28,10
28,50
29,00

+8,4
+6,4
+6,0
+6,4
+6,8
+8,4
+6,4
+5,6
+5,2
+5,2
+6,0
+5,2
+8,0

37,00
35,50
34,80
35,00
35,40
36,10
35,00
33,60
33,20
33,30
34,10
33,70
37,00

72,50
71,20
70,30
70,10
70,00
69,60
69,50
67,50
67,30
66,70
66,50
56,20
37,00


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June

1, 2005

DMT - Senior Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Sarah Charles / Ontario 28,90
2 Shelley Klochan / United States | 28,40
3 Rose James / Ontario 27,80
4 Jane Bickerstaffe / Team BC 28,20
5 Julie Warnock / Team Alberta 20,40
6 Kelsi Semeschuk / Alberta 27,40

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

+6,8 35,70
+5,2 33,60
+6,0 33,80
+5,2 33,40
+2,8 23,20
+5,2 32,60

28,90
28,50
28,00
28,20
28,60
27,80

+6,0 34,90
+5,6 34,10
+5,2 33,20
+5,2 33,40
+8,4 37,00
+4,3 32,10

28,80
28,70
27,30
28,20
27,70

+6,8 35,60
+6,4 35,10
+6,0 33,30
+5,2 33,40
+7,2 34,90

0,00

28,10
27,30
26,90
20,10
20,00

+6,0 34,10
+6,0 33,30
+4,8 31,70
+0,7 20,80
+3,2 23,20

0,00

140,30
136,10
132,00
121,00
118,30
64,70 Withdrawn


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 -

June 1, 2005

DMT - Senior Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Sarah Charles / Ontario

2 Shelley Klochan / United States
3 Rose James / Ontario

4 Jane Bickerstaffe / Team BC

5 Kelsi Semeschuk / Alberta

6 Julie Warnock / Team Alberta

6/1/2005

28,90 +6,8 35,70
28,40 +5,2 33,60
27,80 +6,0 33,80
28,20 +5,2 33,40
27,40 +5,2 32,60
20,40 +2,8 23,20

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF

Visit Swescore's homepage.

28,90
28,50
28,00
28,20
27,80
28,60

+6,0 34,90
+5,6 34,10
+5,2 33,20
+5,2 33,40
+4,3 32,10
+8,4 37,00

70,60
67,70
67,00
66,80
64,70 Withdrawn
60,20


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Open Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Benjamin Amyot / Quebec 29,40
2 Mark Foley / Team BC 27,60
3 Tomas Cirillo / Team BC 29,00
4 Ken Ferguson / Team Ontario 28,30
5 Eran Silberg / Alberta 27,40
6 Didier Naranin / Quebec 28,60
7 Erik Lane / Team BC 28,80
8 Phillip Vernon / Alberta 28,20
9 Conner Gordon / Alberta 28,40

10 Christian Cardona / Saskatchewan | 20,40

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

+3,4
+4,8
+3,4
+3,9
+5,2
+3,4
+3,3
+3,5
+3,5
+0,6

32,80
32,40
32,40
32,20
32,60
32,00
32,10
31,70
31,90
21,00

29,00
28,30
28,60
28,50
28,40
28,40
28,80
28,30
28,30
19,90

+3,3
+4,3
+3,3
+4,0
+4,3
+3,3
+3,3
+3,3
+3,6
+0,9

32,30
32,60
31,90
32,50
32,70
31,70
32,10
31,60
31,90
20,80

28,40
27,20
28,90
26,60
27,10
28,50
28,20
27,80
28,20

+4,4
+4,8
+3,5
+4,8
+4,0
+3,1
+3,4
+3,2
+4,3

32,80
32,00
32,40
31,40
31,10
31,60
31,60
31,00
32,50

0,00

27,60
28,10
28,20
27,50
27,70
27,40
27,20
27,60
24,10

+5,2
+3,7
+3,6
+4,8
+3,9
+4,4
+3,2
+3,4
+2,4

32,80
31,80
31,80
32,30
31,60
31,80
30,40
31,00
26,50

0,00

130,70
128,80
128,50
128,40
128,00
127,10
126,20
125,30
122,80
41,80 Withdrawn


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Open Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Eran Silberg / Alberta 27,40
2 Benjamin Amyot / Quebec 29,40
3 Mark Foley / Team BC 27,60
4 Ken Ferguson / Team Ontario 28,30
5 Tomas Cirillo / Team BC 29,00
6 Erik Lane / Team BC 28,80
7 Conner Gordon / Alberta 28,40
8 Didier Naranin / Quebec 28,60
9 Phillip Vernon / Alberta 28,20

10 Christian Cardona / Saskatchewan | 20,40

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

+5,2
+3,4
+4,8
+3,9
+3,4
+3,3
+3,5
+3,4
+3,5
+0,6

32,60
32,80
32,40
32,20
32,40
32,10
31,90
32,00
31,70
21,00

28,40
29,00
28,30
28,50
28,60
28,80
28,30
28,40
28,30
19,90

+4,3
+3,3
+4,3
+4,0
+3,3
+3,3
+3,6
+3,3
+3,3
+0,9

32,70
32,30
32,60
32,50
31,90
32,10
31,90
31,70
31,60
20,80

65,30
65,10
65,00
64,70
64,30
64,20
63,80
63,70
63,30
41,80 Withdrawn


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Open Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Meghan McDonald / Team BC [ 27,70
2 Erica Hart / Alberta 28,30
3 Mary McPhalen / Team Alberta| 28,30
4 Jenny Andrews / Team Alberta| 28,20
5 Niki Lovick / Team BC 27,50
6 Gillian Bruce / Team Alberta 28,00
7 Brittany Butt / Team BC 0,00
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

+5,1 32,80
+4,8 33,10
+4,1 32,40
+3,1 31,30
+3,2 30,70
+4,3 32,30
+0,0 0,00

28,20 +4,8 33,00
28,80 +4,8 33,60
28,30 +4,3 32,60
28,30 +3,2 31,50
24,30 +2,0 26,30
20,40 +0,7 21,10

0,00 +0,0 0,00

28,60 +4,3 32,90
26,70 +4,4 31,10
28,20 +3,4 31,60
26,90 +3,3 30,20
27,60 +3,1 30,70
27,40 +4,4 31,80
27,30 +3,3 30,60

28,70 +3,6 32,30
28,30 +3,5 31,80
28,40 +3,6 32,00
24,60 +0,7 25,30
25,80 +2,1 27,90
20,20 +0,7 20,90
27,80 +3,4 31,20

131,00
129,60
128,60
118,30
115,60
106,10

61,80


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Open Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Erica Hart / Alberta 28,30
2 Meghan McDonald / Team BC | 27,70
3 Mary McPhalen / Team Alberta| 28,30
4 Jenny Andrews / Team Alberta| 28,20

5 Niki Lovick / Team BC 27,50
6 Gillian Bruce / Team Alberta 28,00
7 Brittany Butt / Team BC 0,00
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

+4,8 33,10
+5,1 32,80
+4,1 32,40
+3,1 31,30
+3,2 30,70
+4,3 32,30
+0,0 0,00

28,80 +4,8 33,60
28,20 +4,8 33,00
28,30 +4,3 32,60
28,30 +3,2 31,50
24,30 +2,0 26,30
20,40 +0,7 21,10

0,00 +0,0 0,00

66,70
65,80
65,00
62,80
57,00
53,40

0,00


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Youth Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 James Stuart / Team Alberta 28,60 +6,8 35,40/ 28,20
2 Kyle Soehn / Team Alberta 28,50 +6,8 35,30/ 28,40
3 Colton Kent / Team Alberta 28,30 +6,0 34,30/ 28,30
4 Alexander Seifert / Alberta 28,20 +6,0 34,20/ 28,70
5 Danny Gullekson / Alberta 28,30 +5,6 33,90/ 28,10
6 Stephen Hauck / Team Alberta| 28,30 +5,6 33,90 28,70
7 Alex Wood / BC 28,40 +6,0 34,40|| 0,00
8 Cedric Belisle / Ontario 0,00 +0,0 0,00} 28,40
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

+6,4 34,60
+6,4 34,80
+6,0 34,30
+5,2 33,90
+5,2 33,30
+5,6 34,30
+0,0 0,00
+4,8 33,20

28,60
28,50
28,20
28,30
27,90
19,70
28,70
27,00

+5,6
+6,0
+6,0
+4.,4
+5,2
+3,2
+4.,4
+3,8

34,20
34,50
34,20
32,70
33,10
22,90
33,10
30,80

27,30
26,80
27,90
28,40
28,80
27,40
28,20
28,00

+6,0
+5,2
+5,6
+5,2
+3,7
+6,8
+5,6
+4,1

33,30
32,00
33,50
33,60
32,50
34,20
33,80
32,10

137,50
136,60
136,30
134,40
132,80
125,30
101,30

96,10


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Youth Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Kyle Soehn / Team Alberta 28,50 +6,8 35,30/ 28,40 +6,4 34,80/ 70,10
2 James Stuart / Team Alberta 28,60 +6,8 35,40/ 28,20 +6,4 34,60 70,00
3 Colton Kent / Team Alberta 28,30 +6,0 34,30/ 28,30 +6,0 34,30/ 68,60
4 Stephen Hauck / Team Alberta| 28,30 +5,6 33,90/ 28,70 +5,6 34,30 68,20

5 Alexander Seifert / Alberta 28,20 +6,0 34,20/ 28,70 +5,2 33,90 68,10
6 Danny Gullekson / Alberta 28,30 +5,6 33,90/ 28,10 +5,2 33,30 67,20
7 Alex Wood / BC 28,40 +6,0 34,40, 0,00 +0,0 0,00/ 34,40
8 Cedric Belisle / Ontario 0,00 +0,0 0,00 28,40 +4,8 33,20/ 33,20
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Youth Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Nani Vercruyssen / United States | 28,20
2 Amy Stroud / Team Ontario 27,50
3 Kaitlin Anseeuw / Team Ontario 27,80
4 Anita Cirillo / Team BC 28,20
5 Samantha Sendel / Team Ontario| 28,10
6 Paula Parkyn / Team Alberta 28,30
7 Hailey Scott / Team BC 27,20
8 Erin Rafuse / Nova Scotia 26,50
9 Kim Cameron / Team Alberta 28,10
10 Chelsea Nerpio / Team BC 27,90
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

+5,2
+5,6
+4,8
+3,9
+3,6
+4,0
+4,3
+3,3
+4,3
+3,1

33,40
33,10
32,60
32,10
31,70
32,30
31,50
29,80
32,40
31,00

27,80
28,50
28,40
28,40
28,10
28,00
20,10
27,60
26,80

0,00

+5,2
+4,0
+4,0
+3,7
+3,3
+4,8
+1,2
+3,4
+5,2
+0,0

33,00
32,50
32,40
32,10
31,40
32,80
21,30
31,00
32,00

0,00

28,30
28,30
27,90
28,40
28,50
20,40
26,90
27,30

0,00
28,40

+4,4
+3,5
+3,7
+3,2
+3,5
+0,7
+3,1
+4,0
+0,0
+3,2

32,70
31,80
31,60
31,60
32,00
21,10
30,00
31,30

0,00
31,60

27,60
28,60
28,80
28,80
28,20
28,40
27,80
20,10
27,40
28,10

+5,6
+3,9
+3,5
+3,1
+3,4
+4,8
+3,5
+1,5
+3,7
+3,0

33,20
32,50
32,30
31,90
31,60
33,20
31,30
21,60
31,10
31,10

132,30
129,90
128,90
127,70
126,70
119,40
114,10
113,70

95,50

93,70


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Youth Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Nani Vercruyssen / United States | 28,20
2 Amy Stroud / Team Ontario 27,50
3 Paula Parkyn / Team Alberta 28,30
4 Kaitlin Anseeuw / Team Ontario 27,80
5 Kim Cameron / Team Alberta 28,10
6 Anita Cirillo / Team BC 28,20
7 Samantha Sendel / Team Ontario || 28,10
8 Erin Rafuse / Nova Scotia 26,50
9 Hailey Scott / Team BC 27,20
10 Chelsea Nerpio / Team BC 27,90
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

+5,2
+5,6
+4,0
+4,8
+4,3
+3,9
+3,6
+3,3
+4,3
+3,1

33,40
33,10
32,30
32,60
32,40
32,10
31,70
29,80
31,50
31,00

27,80
28,50
28,00
28,40
26,80
28,40
28,10
27,60
20,10

0,00

+5,2
+4,0
+4,8
+4,0
+5,2
+3,7
+3,3
+3,4
+1,2
+0,0

33,00
32,50
32,80
32,40
32,00
32,10
31,40
31,00
21,30

0,00

66,40
65,60
65,10
65,00
64,40
64,20
63,10
60,80
52,80
31,00


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 15+ Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Bryson Kerrigan / Ontario 29,30 +3,0
2 Stewart Gunn / Team Ontario 28,80 +3,2
3 Michael Bessette / Team Alberta|| 28,70 +3,3
4 Patrick Errington / Alberta 28,70 +3,0
5 Tanner D'Andrea / Alberta 27,80 +3,2
6 Zak Redekop / Team Ontario 27,90 +3,1
7 Tyler Clemmer / Alberta 27,60 +2,7
8 Tyler Cove / Saskatchewan 28,60 +2,5
9 Bryan Giordano / Ontario 28,20 +2,2
10 Luke Pohl / Team BC 27,80 +3,3
11 Murray Jaggard / Alberta 28,20 +2,2
12 Eric McGill / Team Ontario 27,60 +2,7
13 Jaimie Wilson / Alberta 27,00 +3,1
14 Matt Collier / BC 28,00 +2,2
15 Scott Young / Team Alberta 28,50 +3,2

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

32,30
32,00
32,00
31,70
31,00
31,00
30,30
31,10
30,40
31,10
30,40
30,30
30,10
30,20
31,70

28,70 +3,3
29,00 +3,3
27,90 +3,1
28,60 +3,3
28,60 +3,0
27,70 +3,3
28,40 +3,3
28,20 +2,2
27,70 +3,3
27,50 +2,9
28,20 +2,7
27,70 +3,2
28,20 +2,5
27,30 +2,9

0,00 +0,0

32,00
32,30
31,00
31,90
31,60
31,00
31,70
30,40
31,00
30,40
30,90
30,90
30,70
30,20

0,00

28,90
28,30
28,30
28,60
28,70
28,10
28,20
28,00
26,50

0,00

+3,1
+2,7
+3,2
+2,7
+3,3
+3,3
+2,9
+2.,4
+2,0
+0,0

32,00
31,00
31,50
31,30
32,00
31,40
31,10
30,40
28,50

0,00

28,40
29,10
28,50
28,30
28,20
27,90
27,80
27,90
28,30
27,90

+3,2
+3,1
+3,3
+3,1
+3,3
+3,2
+3,1
+2,1
+2,7
+3,2

31,60
32,20
31,80
31,40
31,50
31,10
30,90
30,00
31,00
31,10

127,90
127,50
126,30
126,30
126,10
124,50
124,00
121,90
120,90
92,60
61,30
61,20
60,80
60,40
31,70


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 15+ Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Stewart Gunn / Team Ontario 28,80 +3,2
2 Bryson Kerrigan / Ontario 29,30 +3,0
3 Patrick Errington / Alberta 28,70 +3,0
4 Michael Bessette / Team Albertal 28,70 +3,3
5 Tanner D'Andrea / Alberta 27,80 +3,2
6 Tyler Clemmer / Alberta 27,60 +2,7
7 Zak Redekop / Team Ontario 27,90 +3,1
8 Tyler Cove / Saskatchewan 28,60 +2,5
9 Luke Pohl 7/ Team BC 27,80 +3,3
10 Bryan Giordano / Ontario 28,20 +2,2
11 Murray Jaggard / Alberta 28,20 +2,2
12 Eric McGill / Team Ontario 27,60 +2,7
13 Jaimie Wilson / Alberta 27,00 +3,1
14 Matt Collier / BC 28,00 +2,2
15 Scott Young / Team Alberta 28,50 +3,2
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

32,00
32,30
31,70
32,00
31,00
30,30
31,00
31,10
31,10
30,40
30,40
30,30
30,10
30,20
31,70

29,00 +3,3
28,70 +3,3
28,60 +3,3
27,90 +3,1
28,60 +3,0
28,40 +3,3
27,70 +3,3
28,20 +2,2
27,50 +2,9
27,70 +3,3
28,20 +2,7
27,70 +3,2
28,20 +2,5
27,30 +2,9

0,00 +0,0

32,30
32,00
31,90
31,00
31,60
31,70
31,00
30,40
30,40
31,00
30,90
30,90
30,70
30,20

0,00

64,30
64,30
63,60
63,00
62,60
62,00
62,00
61,50
61,50
61,40
61,30
61,20
60,80
60,40
31,70


http://www.algonet.se/~swescore/

2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 15+ Women Results Total

1 Laura-Leigh McKenzie / Team Alberta
2 Corissa Boychuk / Alberta
3 Alana McLellan / Team BC
4 Amy Griffiths / Team Alberta
5 Jessica Joliff / Alberta
6 Kaitlyn Napier / Ontario
7 Isabelle Delorme-Pigeon / Ontario
8 Meaghan MacSween / Team Nova Scotia
9 Audrey Delisle / Team Quebec
10 Karine Halpenny / Team Ontario
11 Carly Philip / BC
12 Jennifer Baxter / Team Alberta
13 Laura Allen / Team Alberta
14 Stephanie Leclerc / Team Quebec
15 Jindje Renz / Team BC
16 Ashlee Stark / Team Nova Scotia
17 Robbi Humble / Team Saskatchewan
18 Krystal Fraser / BC
19 Stacie Verstrepen / Alberta
20 Allison Craig / Team Ontario
21 Kelsey Berglind / Alberta
22 Alix Finlayson / Team Saskatchewan
23 Dayna Taylor / BC
24 Rachel Cameron / BC
25 Katlyn Townson / BC
26 Sophie Leblanc / Team Quebec
27 Megan Schweiger / Team Saskatchewan
28 Kristi Mandzuk / Saskatchewan
29 Marissa Verity / Saskatchewan
30 Amanda Ratz / Ontario
31 Erica Weinstein / Team Ontario
32 Jessica Uhersky / Team Saskatchewan
33 Annie-Claude Lapierre / Team Ontario
34 Sally Burgoyne / Alberta
35 Lindsay Hanah / Team BC
36 Gillian White / Ontario
37 Ainslie Myrah / Saskatchewan

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
Visit Swescore's homepage.

28,90
29,00
28,20
28,50
27,70
28,70
28,30
28,00
27,90
28,00
28,00
28,50
28,60
26,50
27,30
27,90
27,70
28,00
27,90
28,10
28,20
27,50
27,70
28,20
28,10
28,00
27,60
27,20
27,40
28,10
28,00
27,80
27,40
26,30
20,10
27,80

+3,3
+3,0
+3,3
+3,3
+3,0
+2,1
+3,0
+2,9
+3,0
+3,0
+3,0
+2,7
+2,2
+3,1
+3,3
+3,1
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,1
+2,1
+2,7
+2.,7
+2,2
+1,8
+1,8
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+3,3
+3,3
+3,1
+3,3
+2,9
+0,6
+2,7

32,20
32,00
31,50
31,80
30,70
30,80
31,30
30,90
30,90
31,00
31,00
31,20
30,80
29,60
30,60
31,00
30,40
30,70
30,60
30,20
30,30
30,20
30,40
30,40
29,90
29,80
29,60
29,20
29,40
31,40
31,30
30,90
30,70
29,20
20,70
30,50

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

28,70
29,00
28,60
28,90
28,30
28,80
27,90
28,00
28,00
27,80
27,70
27,60
28,60
28,40
27,40
28,10
27,90
28,10
27,20
28,00
27,50
28,10
28,00
27,10
27,50
27,80
27,60
27,70
27,50
20,40
19,80
20,10
20,40
20,40
20,10

0,00

+3,3
+2,7
+3,3
+3,3
+3,3
+2,9
+3,3
+3,1
+3,3
+3,3
+3,2
+2,9
+2,1
+3,3
+3,3
+2,1
+2,7
+2,2
+3,0
+2,4
+2,7
+2,1
+1,8
+2.,7
+2,7
+2,4
+2,1
+1,8
+1,8
+0,7
+0,7
+0,7
+0,5
+0,7
+0,7
+0,0

32,00
31,70
31,90
32,20
31,60
31,70
31,20
31,10
31,30
31,10
30,90
30,50
30,70
31,70
30,70
30,20
30,60
30,30
30,20
30,40
30,20
30,20
29,80
29,80
30,20
30,20
29,70
29,50
29,30
21,10
20,50
20,80
20,90
21,10
20,80

0,00

0,00

28,80
28,20
28,60
28,10
27,80
28,30
27,70
27,80
27,50
27,40

+3,1
+3,3
+3,1
+1,8
+2,7
+2,8
+2.,7
+2.,7
+1,8
+2,7

31,90
31,50
31,70
29,90
30,50
31,10
30,40
30,50
29,30
30,10

0,00

28,20
28,30
28,20
27,90
28,20
27,20
28,20
27,50
28,70
26,60

+3,2
+3,1
+3,2
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,2
+2,1
+1,8
+3,1

31,40
31,40
31,40
30,60
30,90
29,90
30,40
29,60
30,50
29,70

0,00

127,50
126,60
126,50
124,50
123,70
123,50
123,30
122,10
122,00
121,90
61,90
61,70
61,50
61,30
61,30
61,20
61,00
61,00
60,80
60,60
60,50
60,40
60,20
60,20
60,10
60,00
59,30
58,70
58,70
52,50
51,80
51,70
51,60
50,30
41,50
30,50
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 15+ Women Results Qualifying round

1 Laura-Leigh McKenzie / Team Alberta
2 Amy Griffiths / Team Alberta
3 Corissa Boychuk / Alberta
4 Alana McLellan / Team BC
5 Kaitlyn Napier / Ontario
6 Isabelle Delorme-Pigeon / Ontario
7 Jessica Joliff / Alberta
8 Audrey Delisle / Team Quebec
9 Karine Halpenny / Team Ontario
10 Meaghan MacSween / Team Nova Scotia
11 Carly Philip / BC
12 Jennifer Baxter / Team Alberta
13 Laura Allen / Team Alberta
14 Stephanie Leclerc / Team Quebec
15 Jindje Renz / Team BC
16 Ashlee Stark / Team Nova Scotia
17 Robbi Humble / Team Saskatchewan
18 Krystal Fraser / BC
19 Stacie Verstrepen / Alberta
20 Allison Craig / Team Ontario
21 Kelsey Berglind / Alberta
22 Alix Finlayson / Team Saskatchewan
23 Dayna Taylor / BC
24 Rachel Cameron / BC
25 Katlyn Townson / BC
26 Sophie Leblanc / Team Quebec
27 Megan Schweiger / Team Saskatchewan
28 Kristi Mandzuk / Saskatchewan
29 Marissa Verity / Saskatchewan
30 Amanda Ratz / Ontario
31 Erica Weinstein / Team Ontario
32 Jessica Uhersky / Team Saskatchewan
33 Annie-Claude Lapierre / Team Ontario
34 Sally Burgoyne / Alberta
35 Lindsay Hanah / Team BC
36 Gillian White / Ontario
37 Ainslie Myrah / Saskatchewan

6/1/2005
Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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28,90
28,50
29,00
28,20
28,70
28,30
27,70
27,90
28,00
28,00
28,00
28,50
28,60
26,50
27,30
27,90
27,70
28,00
27,90
28,10
28,20
27,50
27,70
28,20
28,10
28,00
27,60
27,20
27,40
28,10
28,00
27,80
27,40
26,30
20,10
27,80

+3,3
+3,3
+3,0
+3,3
+2,1
+3,0
+3,0
+3,0
+3,0
+2,9
+3,0
+2,7
+2,2
+3,1
+3,3
+3,1
+2,7
+2,7
+2,7
+2,1
+2,1
+2,7
+2.,7
+2,2
+1,8
+1,8
+2,0
+2,0
+2,0
+3,3
+3,3
+3,1
+3,3
+2,9
+0,6
+2,7

32,20
31,80
32,00
31,50
30,80
31,30
30,70
30,90
31,00
30,90
31,00
31,20
30,80
29,60
30,60
31,00
30,40
30,70
30,60
30,20
30,30
30,20
30,40
30,40
29,90
29,80
29,60
29,20
29,40
31,40
31,30
30,90
30,70
29,20
20,70
30,50

0,00

Execution +Difficulty Total

28,70
28,90
29,00
28,60
28,80
27,90
28,30
28,00
27,80
28,00
27,70
27,60
28,60
28,40
27,40
28,10
27,90
28,10
27,20
28,00
27,50
28,10
28,00
27,10
27,50
27,80
27,60
27,70
27,50
20,40
19,80
20,10
20,40
20,40
20,10

0,00

+3,3
+3,3
+2,7
+3,3
+2,9
+3,3
+3,3
+3,3
+3,3
+3,1
+3,2
+2,9
+2,1
+3,3
+3,3
+2,1
+2,7
+2,2
+3,0
+2,4
+2,7
+2,1
+1,8
+2.,7
+2,7
+2,4
+2,1
+1,8
+1,8
+0,7
+0,7
+0,7
+0,5
+0,7
+0,7
+0,0

32,00
32,20
31,70
31,90
31,70
31,20
31,60
31,30
31,10
31,10
30,90
30,50
30,70
31,70
30,70
30,20
30,60
30,30
30,20
30,40
30,20
30,20
29,80
29,80
30,20
30,20
29,70
29,50
29,30
21,10
20,50
20,80
20,90
21,10
20,80

0,00

0,00

64,20
64,00
63,70
63,40
62,50
62,50
62,30
62,20
62,10
62,00
61,90
61,70
61,50
61,30
61,30
61,20
61,00
61,00
60,80
60,60
60,50
60,40
60,20
60,20
60,10
60,00
59,30
58,70
58,70
52,50
51,80
51,70
51,60
50,30
41,50
30,50
0,00 Withdrawn
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 10-14 Men Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Curtis Gerein / Team BC 28,90
2 Luke Friesen / Team BC 29,10
3 Taylor Kent / Team Alberta 28,60
4 Justin Long / Quebec 28,70
5 Keegan Soehn / Team Alberta || 27,40
6 Tyler Ronneberg / Alberta 29,00
7 Brian Abelseth / Alberta 28,80
8 Nelson Murray / Team BC 28,20
9 Ryan Sheehan / Alberta 27,90
10 Kyle Clemmer / Alberta 28,20
11 James Garber / Team Ontario || 28,10
12 Adam Flewelling / BC 27,40
13 Tim Kerrigan / Ontario 27,20
14 Craig Theodore / Alberta 28,20
15 Daniel Rosseau / BC 19,80

16 Patrick MacCoubrey / BC

6/1/2005
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+3,3
+3,2
+3,2
+2,7
+3,3
+2,9
+2,4
+2,7
+2,7
+2,9
+2,2
+2,7
+1,9
+1,6
+1,2

32,20
32,30
31,80
31,40
30,70
31,90
31,20
30,90
30,60
31,10
30,30
30,10
29,10
29,80
21,00

29,00
28,80
29,10
28,50
28,20
29,10
28,40
28,50
28,20
28,40
27,50
26,80
27,80
19,90
25,40

+3,3
+3,3
+3,0
+2,7
+3,3
+2,1
+2,7
+2,7
+2,2
+2,7
+2,1
+2,7
+2,1
+0,7
+0,9

32,30
32,10
32,10
31,20
31,50
31,20
31,10
31,20
30,40
31,10
29,60
29,50
29,90
20,60
26,30

28,50
28,90
28,50
28,10
28,80
28,40
28,70
27,80
28,10
28,20

+3,2
+3,3
+2,9
+3,0
+3,0
+2,5
+2,1
+3,0
+2,1
+2,2

31,70
32,20
31,40
31,10
31,80
30,90
30,80
30,80
30,20
30,40

28,80
28,00
28,00
28,50
28,70
29,00
28,40
27,80
28,20
20,20

+3,1
+3,3
+2,5
+3,3
+2,7
+2,2
+2,7
+3,3
+2,1
+0,7

31,90
31,30
30,50
31,80
31,40
31,20
31,10
31,10
30,30
20,90

128,10
127,90
125,80
125,50
125,40
125,20
124,20
124,00
121,50
113,50
59,90
59,60
59,00
50,40
47,30
0,00
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions
Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 10-14 Men Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Curtis Gerein / Team BC 28,90 +3,3 32,20/ 29,00 +3,3 32,30/ 64,50
2 Luke Friesen / Team BC 29,10 +3,2 32,30/ 28,80 +3,3 32,10/ 64,40
3 Taylor Kent / Team Alberta 28,60 +3,2 31,80 29,10 +3,0 32,10, 63,90
4 Tyler Ronneberg / Alberta 29,00 +2,9 31,90 29,10 +2,1 31,20, 63,10
5 Justin Long / Quebec 28,70 +2,7 31,40/ 28,50 +2,7 31,20/ 62,60
6 Brian Abelseth / Alberta 28,80 +2,4 31,20 28,40 +2,7 31,10, 62,30
7 Keegan Soehn / Team Alberta f| 27,40 +3,3 30,70/ 28,20 +3,3 31,50 62,20
8 Kyle Clemmer / Alberta 28,20 +2,9 31,10{ 28,40 +2,7 31,10 62,20
9 Nelson Murray / Team BC 28,20 +2,7 30,90 28,50 +2,7 31,20/ 62,10
10 Ryan Sheehan / Alberta 27,90 +2,7 30,60 28,20 +2,2 30,40, 61,00
11 James Garber / Team Ontario | 28,10 +2,2 30,30 27,50 +2,1 29,60| 59,90
12 Adam Flewelling / BC 27,40 +2,7 30,10/ 26,80 +2,7 29,50/ 59,60
13 Tim Kerrigan / Ontario 27,20 +1,9 29,10/ 27,80 +2,1 29,90/ 59,00
14 Craig Theodore / Alberta 28,20 +1,6 29,80 19,90 +0,7 20,60, 50,40
15 Daniel Rosseau / BC 19,80 +1,2 21,00} 25,40 +0,9 26,30 47,30
16 Patrick MacCoubrey / BC 0,00
6/1/2005
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 10-14 Women Results Total

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Robyn Osborne / Team Nova Scotia | 28,70
2 Rebecca Abel / Team BC 28,10
3 Janelle Desmarais-Moen / Alberta 28,20
4 Shanaz Kalantar / Ontario 28,30
5 Katherine McLeod / Ontario 27,80
6 Lauren Ensworth / BC 28,80
7 Alana Parkyn / Alberta 27,30
8 Tamara Chibri / Alberta 28,60
9 Brittany Liwczak / Alberta 28,60
10 Mariah Madigan / Ontario 28,20
11 Carolina Cirillo / BC 27,70
12 Jessie Chisholm / Team Nova Scotia | 28,70
13 Caitlin Brown / Alberta 27,60
14 Skye Allen / Alberta 28,10
15 Sara Cookney / BC 28,40
6/1/2005
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+3,3
+1,8
+2,1
+2,1
+3,2
+2,2
+3,0
+1,8
+2,2
+2,1
+2,1
+1,7
+2,1
+1,8
+1,6

32,00
29,90
30,30
30,40
31,00
31,00
30,30
30,40
30,80
30,30
29,80
30,40
29,70
29,90
30,00

28,70
28,20
28,50
28,90
27,70
28,40
27,90
28,60
27,70
28,20
28,40
28,20
27,00
27,80
20,40

+3,0
+3,0
+3,1
+2,2
+3,0
+2,1
+2,7
+1,8
+2,1
+2,9
+2,2
+1,8
+2,7
+1,6
+0,7

31,70
31,20
31,60
31,10
30,70
30,50
30,60
30,40
29,80
31,10
30,60
30,00
29,70
29,40
21,10

27,50
28,50
27,90
28,40
26,50
28,20
27,90
28,00
20,40

+2,7
+2,1
+2,7
+2,1
+3,1
+1,9
+2,2
+1,6
+0,7

30,20
30,60
30,60
30,50
29,60
30,10
30,10
29,60
21,10

0,00

28,60
28,60
28,30
27,80
27,20
28,20
27,60
28,60
28,30

+1,6
+3,3
+2,7
+2,7
+3,3
+1,8
+2,1
+1,6
+2,1

30,20
31,90
31,00
30,50
30,50
30,00
29,70
30,20
30,40

0,00

124,10
123,60
123,50
122,50
121,80
121,60
120,70
120,60
112,10
61,40 Withdrawn
60,40
60,40
59,40
59,30
51,10
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2005 T & T Canadian Champions

Vancouver, BC May 28 - June 1, 2005

DMT - Nov 10-14 Women Results Qualifying round

Execution +Difficulty Total

1 Robyn Osborne / Team Nova Scotia | 28,70
2 Janelle Desmarais-Moen / Alberta 28,20
3 Katherine McLeod / Ontario 27,80
4 Shanaz Kalantar / Ontario 28,30
5 Lauren Ensworth / BC 28,80
6 Mariah Madigan / Ontario 28,20
7 Rebecca Abel / Team BC 28,10
8 Alana Parkyn / Alberta 27,30
9 Tamara Chibri / Alberta 28,60
10 Brittany Liwczak / Alberta 28,60
11 Carolina Cirillo / BC 27,70
12 Jessie Chisholm / Team Nova Scotia | 28,70
13 Caitlin Brown / Alberta 27,60
14 Skye Allen / Alberta 28,10
15 Sara Cookney / BC 28,40
6/1/2005

Exported from Swescore by BCTTF
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+3,3
+2,1
+3,2
+2,1
+2,2
+2,1
+1,8
+3,0
+1,8
+2,2
+2,1
+1,7
+2,1
+1,8
+1,6

32,00
30,30
31,00
30,40
31,00
30,30
29,90
30,30
30,40
30,80
29,80
30,40
29,70
29,90
30,00

28,70
28,50
27,70
28,90
28,40
28,20
28,20
27,90
28,60
27,70
28,40
28,20
27,00
27,80
20,40

+3,0
+3,1
+3,0
+2,2
+2,1
+2,9
+3,0
+2,7
+1,8
+2,1
+2,2
+1,8
+2,7
+1,6
+0,7

31,70
31,60
30,70
31,10
30,50
31,10
31,20
30,60
30,40
29,80
30,60
30,00
29,70
29,40
21,10

63,70
61,90
61,70
61,50
61,50
61,40 Withdrawn
61,10
60,90
60,80
60,60
60,40
60,40
59,40
59,30
51,10
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